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6
21:40

2850 m
 

Bänderstart

1:A PRIS 255 013, 2850 V
4-åriga högst Euro 70.000. Pris: Euro 23400 - 13000 - 7280 - 4160 - 2600 - 1040 - 520 

1
2850

Jazzman Debailleul
4j. zz H (Repeat Love - Scarlet Gaby)

Trainer: E Szirmay
Besitzer: E. Szirmay

J.P Maillard

2023: 5  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    368.352 2022: 12  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    259.154627.506
23.06 Vincennes dis 2700B 25,8 Maillard Jasper Piya, Jazz De Padd, Jim Perrine
15.04 Vincennes 5 13,4 2700B 27,4 Baude Jeduisant, Just A Midi, Jerocash De Phyt's
24.02 Vincennes 1 14,0 2700B 17,5 Nivard Jazzman Debailleul, Joli Mannequin, Jour D
10.02 Vincennes 2 13,4 2175B 16,9 Nivard Jackpot Du Vivier, Jazzman Debailleul, Jah
26.01 Vincennes 5 15,1 2700B 41,8 Nivard Jewel De La Cote, Danubio, Jour Joyeux

2 Joie Totale
4j. br S (Prodigious - Avadara)

Trainer: J Dubois
Besitzer: J. Dubois

J Dubois

2023: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    225.588 2022: 9  Starts - 3  Siege - 1  Platz    451.177676.765
23.06 Vincennes dis 2700B 18,4 Dubois Jervis Bay, Jexelle Lugui, Justicia Smart
06.06 Vincennes 1 13,0 2175B 13,3 Dubois Joie Totale, Jasmine d'ouilly, Jervis Bay
19.05 Vincennes U 14,1 2700B 22,1 Gelormini Jongleuse De Lune, Jexelle Lugui, Jalapa D
12.05 Vincennes U 15,0 2100A 8,9 Gelormini Jasmine De Vau, Jemillia Bella, Jasmine d'o
20.04 Enghien U 15,0 2150A 3,0 Dubois Jade De Daidou, Juvamine Renardier, Jean

3 Julejacq
4j. br H (United Back - Cime De Baudrairie)

Trainer: P Edouard Mary
Besitzer: P.Edouard MARY

P Edouard Mary

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    198.779 2022: 13  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    478.095676.874
23.06 Vincennes 4 13,1 2700B 19,0 Edouard Mary Jasper Piya, Jazz De Padd, Jim Perrine
09.05 Vincennes 6 14,2 2700B 17,8 Edouard Mary Jason, Just A Midi, Jabalpur
07.04 Vincennes 2 13,1 2700B 60,5 Edouard Mary Jason, Julejacq, Jewel De La Cote
24.03 Vincennes 7 12,4 2100A 11,5 Edouard Mary Jigsaw d'amour, Jos Maza, Jeu Coquin
05.02 Vincennes 7 14,2 2700B 60,2 Edouard Mary

4 Justicia Smart
4j. br S (Ouragan De Celland - A Star Du Prieu

Trainer: H Sionneau
Besitzer: Ecurie SMART

H Sionneau

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    206.517 2022: 16  Starts - 1  Sieg - 4  Plätze    480.928687.445
23.06 Vincennes 3 14,0 2700B 46,7 Sionneau Jervis Bay, Jexelle Lugui, Justicia Smart
05.06 Frankrike 8 21,5 2150A Sionneau
23.05 Frankrike unpl 2150A Sionneau
17.03 Enghien 3 12,8 2150A 8,1 Rochard
04.03 Vincennes dis 2850B 44,8 Sionneau Jolie Coktail, Jarida Gema, Jamaica

5 Jerocash De Phyt's
4j. br H (Clif Du Pommereux - Surprise Du Till

Trainer: J.M Baudouin
Besitzer: Ecurie OSTHEIMER

E Raffin

2023: 10  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    502.833 2022: 7  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    205.536708.370
07.06 Frankrike 1 13,8 2850B Raffin
09.05 Vincennes 7 14,3 2700B 6,0 Raffin Jason, Just A Midi, Jabalpur
15.04 Vincennes 3 13,3 2700B 8,7 Baudouin Jeduisant, Just A Midi, Jerocash De Phyt's
07.04 Vincennes 4 13,4 2700B 2,3 Raffin Jason, Julejacq, Jewel De La Cote
24.03 Vincennes dis 2100A 52,6 Marty Jigsaw d'amour, Jos Maza, Jeu Coquin

6 Jim Perrine
4j. zz H (Love You - Unabella Perrine)

Trainer: L.CL Abrivard
Besitzer: Ecurie Jean-Pierre BARJON

A Abrivard

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    314.843 2022: 7  Starts - 2  Siege - 3  Plätze    397.777712.620
23.06 Vincennes 3 13,1 2700B 13,1 Thomain Jasper Piya, Jazz De Padd, Jim Perrine
07.06 Frankrike 3 14,5 2850B Abrivard
23.05 Vincennes 7 16,5 2700B 13,3 Abrivard Jewel De La Cote, Jacquard, Job Des Loua
28.02 Vincennes dis 2850B 3,0 Abrivard Jiosco De Phyt's, Jour De Fete, Juste Un D
21.01 Vincennes 2 12,5 2100A 5,2 Abrivard Jazz Up, Jim Perrine, Jadrius De Guez

7 Jalousie De L'isle
4j. br S (Timoko - Andalousie)

Trainer: J Bruneau
Besitzer: Ecurie J.R.

M Abrivard

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    155.405 2022: 14  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    513.513723.954
24.06 Frankrike unpl 2775B Bruneau
02.06 Vincennes U 15,4 2700B 334,0 Bruneau Jabalpur, Just A Midi, Jeduisant
25.03 Vincennes 7 14,6 2700B 16,7 Raffin JENNY DE JOUDES, JARIDA GEMA, Junki
04.03 Vincennes 5 14,9 2850B 9,8 Raffin Jolie Coktail, Jarida Gema, Jamaica
29.01 Vincennes 3 14,1 2700B 25,5 Raffin Jazzie Belle, Joconde Sibey, Jalousie De L'i

8 Jack Barrow
4j. br H (Uhlan Du Val - Vie A Deux)

Trainer: F Souloy
Besitzer: Ecurie LE TREMONT

B Rochard

2023: 2  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    5.666 2022: 10  Starts - 3  Siege - 2  Plätze    720.902726.569
02.06 Vincennes 7 14,5 2700B 164,0 Rochard Jabalpur, Just A Midi, Jeduisant
09.05 Vincennes dis 2700B 25,0 Lagadeuc Jason, Just A Midi, Jabalpur
13.11 Vincennes 5 16,8 2700B M 8,5 Barrier
04.11 Vincennes dis 2700B M 20,0 Barrier
08.10 Frankrike 3 13,7 2450B M Barrier

9 Jeu Coquin
4j. br W (Easy Des Racques - Une Coquine)

Trainer: S Leblond
Besitzer: Ecurie De LA FRENAIE

F Lecanu

2023: 8  Starts - 2  Siege - 1  Platz    520.161 2022: 12  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    235.723755.885
09.06 Vincennes 1 13,1 2175B 6,4 Lecanu Jeu Coquin, Jack Des Malberaux, Jupiter
23.05 Vincennes dis 2700B 28,0 Lecanu Jewel De La Cote, Jacquard, Job Des Loua
07.04 Vincennes 7 13,6 2700B 47,7 Dersoir Jason, Julejacq, Jewel De La Cote
24.03 Vincennes 3 12,0 2100A 23,0 Lecanu Jigsaw d'amour, Jos Maza, Jeu Coquin
24.02 Vincennes 7 14,7 2700B 26,0 Lecanu Jazzman Debailleul, Joli Mannequin, Jour D

Ergebnis: Quoten:


